COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
1/8
MB-0101-4
August 2009
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2009，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Features
JB5 Series

MB-0101-4
3/8JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2009，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information
[Receptacle]
[Plug]
JB5 C S 08 A N * 0 N
JB5 Series
Termination
A: Through-hole type (socket)
F: Soldering connection (socket)
Contact Size
N:♯26, M: #24, L #22
Shell Size
S : Outer dia. of mating area
(10 dia. to 15 dia.)
Mounting Configuration
C: Panel attachment type
receptacle
(jam nut type) Color Code (Assembly Nut Color)
0: None (standard product)
1: Black
2: Blue
3: Red
4: Yellow
No. of Contacts
03: 3 pos.
04: 4 pos.
05: 5 pos.
06: 6 pos.
08: 8 pos.
JB5 D S 08 M N * 1 N
Termination
M: Soldering type (pin)
Contact Size
N:♯26, M: #24, L #22
Shell Size
S : Outer dia. of mating area
(10 dia. to 15 dia.)
Mounting
Configuration
D : Straight plug
Color Code (Boot Color)
0 : Without boot
1 : Black (standard product)
2 : Blue
3 : Red
4 : YellowNo. of Contacts
03: 3 pos.
04: 4 pos.
05: 5 pos.
06: 6 pos.
08: 8 pos.
JB5 Series
Applicable Diameter of
Cabtire Cable
1: 4.5 dia. to 5.0 dia
Modification Code
Identification Code
Identification Code
MB-0101-4
4/8JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©　2009，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Jam Nut Receptacle (Through Hole Type)
Ground Terminal
Dust Cap
Dust Cap
SJ100060JB5CS08AN *08 pos.
SJ104330JB5CS06AN *0N6 pos.
SJ104327JB5CS05AM *0N5 pos.
SJ104324JB5CS04AM *0N4 pos.
SJ104321JB5CS03AL*0N3 pos.
SJ DrawingPart NumberNo. of
Contacts
Cross-section A-A